Coppa Scozia

Orario di partenza di domenica 23 ottobre 2022 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO 18 Buche 2020
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POCCHIOLA GIORS
CLARA

LAROSA
GABRIELE

DURBANO
MARCELLO

DEIANA
ROSANNA

BARAZZONI
RENZO

ATTADIO
LORENZO

TRUCCO
ROBERTO

GROSSO CAMPANA
STEFANO
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17
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31

20

40

24

DE GIULI BOTTA 20 FINESSI
GIANMARIO OSCAR
DURBANO 33 LAROSA
MARTINA RICCARDO
PINTO 34 LAROSA
LAURA GIUSEPPE
CECCON 20 DEIANA
ANDREA IGINO TITO
FERRERO 32 GARBACCIO
BARAZZONI SILVIA
FRANCA

ABATE 27 MUSSO
VINCENZO ROBERTO
BRICCO 23 BALACLAVA
PAOLO GIANPIERO
MASINO 27 AMBROGIO
LUCA LUCA

GOLF DRUENTO

29

28

22

27

27

20

17

46

SAVIA
ALFREDO

ATTADIO
MASSIMO

PIZZA
ENRICO GIOVANNI

FRANZESE
FRANCESCO

31

27

34

19




